8 | 7 | 6 5 . 4 | 3 | 2 !
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE REVISIONS
PROPERTY OF L-COM, INC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE REV DESCRIPTION DATE | APPROVED
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF L-COM, INC. IS PROHIBITED. A TINTIAL RELEASE 1271772020 PHOSPODAR
1.00 5.00
— -
[25.4] [127.0]
1 2X MTP CONNECTOR
—O [HBo
4o - A
— == == | H
o) =
| B=
=T =
L oyf@ ] B= 1.1
Col(@s = o 13
| [=n SEL | [28.7}
o} fa 5= |l g
4.64 .E)" @. 5.10 5= 4.00
[117.9] ofley | [129.5] B2 [101.6]
@I g 3 = A \
—H ] MTP BLANK PLUGS
—=5° =
ooy =
slte; o
e} | O B2 N
Coifon =
N NS ¥ ——
[ 3 ©
6X LC QUAD MULTIMODE COUPLER
1.13 BRONZE SLEEVE, COLOR BLUE
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FANOUT TABLE PART NMBER DESCRIPTION FIBER TYPE | LCADATTER
MTP |[LC| COLOR |MTP |LC
MTP Male 24 Fiber to 6 MMF OM3
1-1 |1 BLUE 2-1 113 FSP-MTM2-LCQ6-M3 Quad LC 24 Port MMF OM3 | 50/125um AQUA
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2. DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETER.
3. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.
4. COUPLERS SHALL BE SHIPPED WITH DUST CAPS INSTALLED. (NOT SHOWN)])

ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:

X=1+.2[5] FRACTIONS
XX =+ .02[5] +£1/32
XXX = +.005 [.13] ANGLES 1°

CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF
UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES
MAY VARY

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

2 MTP Male (24 fiber)

to 6 Quad LC connectors,

LGX Fan-out cassette, OM3 multimode

5. COMPONENT SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION COLOR VARIATIONS SIZE | CAGE CODE | IMEM NO. REV.
IN ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031. G MAY OCCUR 43321 FSP-MTM2-LCQ6-M3 A
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